
男 女 男 女
90 448 479 67 130

91 480 523 73 130

92 481 520 77 145

93 489 509 85 166

94 487 538 88 176

95 509 551 90 182

96 524 579 103 185

97 519 581 106 171

98 513 572 107 186

99 516 582 118 199

100 511 567 123 201

101 529 564 130 206

102 521 590 138 213

103 515 578 142 218

104 534 602 137 227

105 532 604 151 226

106 535 600 157 225

107 523 584 160 235

108 489 557 167 247

109 481 570 194 271

110 471 565 189 263

111 459 582 189 264

112 445 583 191 265

年度
平地原住民 山地原住民

南港區原住民人口數
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